
Date:     Good until:

Make Model Description Price

$116,302.00

$470.00

$446.00

$17,582.70

$767.00

$750.00

$102,169.30

Equipment Quote

423-753-4621                 800-955-3673               FAX 423-753-2181               www.westhillstractor.com

3/17/2025 4/30/2025

Quote to: City of Kingsport - SA#29779        Prepared by:  Jon King
Kingsport City Schools - SA#13755 Phone: 423-571-7172

e-mail: jon.king@westhillstractor.com

Notes:

2025 Alamo Traxx RC28 Remote Control Slope Mower, qty. 2

Additional Fuel Reservoir. qty. 2

Spare Blade Kit qty. 2

Additional Battery, Wall Charger

Sourcewell Discount (15%)

Freight from Alamo

PDI & Local Delivery

Total

Total bid price includes equipment, PDI, & local delivery to Kingsport, TN

Sourcewell Contract Number 070821#AGI

West Hills Tractor, Inc. reserves the right to change prices without notice
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